
American Timekeeper

Seth Thomas Model 1 Run Chart

Run Start Run End Jewels Grade Finish Total

1 1200 11 44 Gilt 1200

1201 1300 11 55 Gilt 100

1301 6200 11 44 Gilt 4900

6201 6300 11 55 Gilt 100

6301 6800 11 44 Gilt 500

6801 6850 15 101 Gilt 50

6851 6900 11 55 Gilt 50

6901 9100 11 44 Gilt 2200

9101 9300 11 55 Gilt 200

9301 9350 15 101 Gilt 50

9351 10900 11 55 Gilt 1550
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